OPEN HOUSE

Sunday Sept 23rd, 2-4 pm
404 Maple Ave., Gtwn
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$31 9 900

* Best of Town and Country in Georgetown

* 100 x 190 feet ovrlking N. Halton Golf Club
* Perfect Bungalow MUCH larger than it looks
* 3 bdrms, 2 bathrms + rec rom or 4th bdrm
 Wonderful Spacious Bungalow on Large Lot!
* Gas fireplace, 4 pc bathrm & cathedral

. cellings ¢ L-shaped livingroom and dinigg room

* Spacious rms throughout with huge deck

37 x 20’ - mature trees and perennial gardens | =

» Beautiful lot both front and back”l
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@ “BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

THE PRESCOTT $315,900

2985 sq. ft. 4 BR, 2 storey, 50 x 115
lot, attached double car garage, 9’
ceilings on main floor, FAM open to

second floor, strip hardwood flooring |

in family room & ceramic tiled floor

in main hallway, foyer, kitchen, hi-eff |
gas furnace, oak staircase. Call for '

other features.
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REALTY (Halton)
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Brooklyn Homes presents Eastwood Hollow, a
4 new home community close to parks, golf cours-
es, und the Guelph Lake Conservation Area, with easy access to
Highway 7 & 24. We invite you to tour our designer model homes,
or visit with a Brooklyn Home representative on site.

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday Sept 23rd, 2-4 pm
16 Dawson Cres., Georgetown

$259,900
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] Immaculate open concept 4-bedroom
family home has large kitchen with

walkout to deck and yard. Soaring two |
storey family room is enhanced with gas |
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fireplace, wood floor and bright accent
windows. This is a must see home with
fabulous up-to-date decorating. Asking
$319,900.
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ROYAL LEPAGE RCR REALTY
s CHELTENHAM

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED .
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» Patterned concrete walkways dotted with colourful | -

gardens & bushes

» Double door entry boasts warm wood floors and 3 |

skylights

* Double french doors open to a fabulous sunken living

room complete with wood floors

* Professionally finished lower level...gorgeous...19 pot §

lights, “display case” design barn, 2
huge laundry area, loads of storage

pc. bathroom,

» The current owners have spent thousands and have :_'ﬁ_ -
the paperwork to prove it. This home is a pleasure to =

show. 10+++
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PRICED FROM THE
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Model Hours:

Mon. -Wed. 2-7 pm
Sat. & Sun. 12-5 pm
(Other times by appt.)

FABULOUS 4 BEDROOM

COUNTRY SQUIRE
Special backsplit with dble car |

garage, main floor family room with
floors ~under ==
broadloom, w/o to covered patio on f==

gas FP, hardwood

private, mature lot. Updated windows,

roof, furnace, garage door & front '

door entrance. Shows like a dream.

Call Mike*.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY {Haitﬂn}
CORP

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY SEPT 23rd, 2 - 4 PM

Incredible detail on

restored century home.

fireplace mantel,
front and back, totally upgraded, mature

private fenced yard, inground pool, 2 car

garage.
31 Young St. - Hwy. 7 to Actun
- watch for signs

Johnson Associates
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HOMES

=< GRANGE RD.

STARWOOD DR.

T

YORK RD. |

> VICTORIA RD.

L&

> CLAIR RD.

> BROCK RD./GORDON ST.

cal: (519) 821-9008
(Out of Town Call Collect)

this fabulous =
Exquisite

e I craftsmanship, pocket doors, carved | =
enclosed sunroom § =



